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CBSE/DIR(ACAD)/2021                                                             September 20, 2021 
                                                                                                 Cir.No. Acad-84/2021 
 
 
All the Heads of Schools affiliated to CBSE 
 
 
Subject: FIT India School Quiz 2021, Revised Fee Structure – reg. 
 
 
Please refer circular No.CBSE/Dir(Acad)/No.71, dated September 1, 2021 regarding 
FIT India School Quiz 2021. The FIT India Mission has made following amendments 
to the fees structure of the Quiz. 
The Registration fees for students have been waived off by the Fit India Mission as 
per details given below: 
 

i. Registration of 2 lakh students nominated by 1 lakh schools - maximum 02 
students per school on first cum first basis for the Fit India Quiz will be free of 
cost (i.e. two students nominated by each school can participate in Fit India Quiz 
for free) 

ii. In case school is willing to nominate more than two students for Fit India Quiz – 
2021 they can nominate the students after making payment of registration fee of 
Rs. 50.00 per student for every additional student. 

 
For the schools that have already paid the registration fees of Rs. 225.00 per 
student, the fees paid for two students shall be fully reimbursed to the concerned 
school and same shall be considered under the free registration facility. Further, out 
of fees (Rs. 225.00 per student) already paid on registration of additional student 
nominated by the school (over and above the first 02 students), Rs. 175.00 per 
student shall be reimbursed to the concerned schools and remaining amount of Rs 
50.00 per student shall be adjusted against the fees due for the registration. 

 
The revised guidelines for Fit India Quiz 2021 are enclosures for reference. 

 
All school heads are requested to disseminate the above information amongst the     
students to ensure maximum participation in the FIT India School Quiz - 2021. 
  

 

 
 

Dr Joseph Emmanuel 
Director (Academics) 

 
Encl: as above 
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Copy to: 
 

1. The Commissioner, Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan, 18 Institutional Area, 
Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg, New Delhi-16 

2. The Commissioner, Navodaya Vidyalaya Samiti, B-15, Sector-62, 
Institutional Area,  Noida201309 

3. The Director of Education, Directorate of Education, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, 
Old  Secretariat, Delhi-110 054 

4. The Director of Public Instructions (Schools), Union Territory Secretariat, 
Sector 9,  Chandigarh-160017 

5. The Director of Education, Govt. of Sikkim, Gangtok, Sikkim –737101 
6. The Director of School Education, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar –791 

111 
7. The Director of Education, Govt. of A&N Islands, Port Blair – 744101 
8. The Director of Education, S.I.E., CBSE Cell, VIP Road, Junglee Ghat, P.O. 

744103, A&N Island 
9. The Director, Central Tibetan School Administration, ESSESS Plaza, 

Community  Centre, Sector -3, Rohini, Delhi 
10. The Additional Director General of Army Education, A –Wing, Sena 

Bhawan, DHQ,  PO, New Delhi-110001 
11. The Secretary AWES, Integrated Headquarters of MoD (Army), FDRC 

Building No. 202,Shankar Vihar (Near APS), Delhi Cantt-110010 
12. All Regional Directors/Regional Officers of CBSE with the request to send this 

circular to  all the Heads of the affiliated schools of the Board in their respective 
Regions 

13. All Joint Secretary/ Deputy Secretary/ Assistant Secretary/SPS / Analyst, 
CBSE 

14. All Head(s)/ In-Charge(s), Centre of Excellence, CBSE 
15. In charge IT Unit with the request to put this Circular on the CBSE Academic 

Website 
16. In-Charge, Library 
17. The Head (Media & Public Relations), CBSE 
18. DS to Chairman, CBSE 
19. SPS to Secretary, CBSE 
20. SPS to Director (Academics), CBSE 
21. SPS to Director (Information Technology), CBSE 
22. SPS to Controller of Examinations, CBSE 
23. SPS to Director (Training and Skill Education), CBSE 
24. SPS to Director (Professional Examinations), CBSE 
25. SPS to Director (CTET), CBSE 
26. SPS to Director (EDUSAT), CBSE 
27. Record File 

 
 

Director (Academics) 
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